CLUSTERS-SURFACE-PLANAR-PARABOLIC-CUBOID-SPEC-REV5 June 17, 20241 / 9
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
CLUSTER
SURFACE PLANAR PARABOLIC
DESCRIPTION
Cluster is the precise, and scalable family of downlights, wall washers, and adjustables,
available in both linear and planar configurations and for recessed, pendant, and

8 �On-site commissioning is required.
9 To specify see pages 7 to 9.
Order Guide
REMOTE DRIVER
LIGHT CLU22SPAR-3IN-FTMW-SPL-FTMW-SW-PAR-90CRI-35K-REMOTE-DMRM-FTMW REMOTE DRIVER
RDB1-6X-CLU22SPAR-120V-460LM-RD1
RDB2-2X-CLU22SPAR-120V-460LM-RD1
CRI COLOR TEMP. DRIVER CANOPY TYPE 2 CANOPY FINISH
Specify NA for DMRM
90CRI REMOTE
90CRI -
90 CRI
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
REMOTE DO NOT SPECIFY FOR REMOTE.
SEE "REMOTE DRIVER BOX" SECTION BELOW.
FLS - Flat square canopy, 4" octagonal
junction box
CDRE - Conduit feed, rectangular canopy
DMRM 3 - Direct mount, remodel
2 See page 3 for details.
3 �Single wiring entry only. No daisy chain
connections allowed. May be installed as new
construction but without a j-box.
FTMW - Textured
matte white
FTMB - Textured
matte black
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
NA - Not applicableSOLA - Dim-to-warm single
channel control 35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable white 2-channel
control 65K to 27K
EXAMPLE CODE:
CLUSTERS-SURFACE-PLANAR-PARABOLIC-CUBOID-SPEC-REV5 June 17, 20243 / 9
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
CLUSTER
SURFACE PLANAR PARABOLIC
2 13/16"
SPL -
Specular
aluminum
MPL -
Matte aluminum
WPL -
Matte white
BPL -
Matte black
PAR -
Parabolic
MOUNTING TYPE
Direct mount DMRM
Flat square FLS
Conduit CDRE
JUNCTION BOX PLATE
& CONDUIT FINISH
Textured matte white FTMW
Textured matte black FTMB
Custom finish CF#
2 13/16"
3"
8"
12"
2 13/16"
4 5/8"
Louver
Reveal